
Mardi Gras Casino & Resort Racing Statistics (compiled on 07/18/23) 

Average Win Times Winning Quinielas (last 6 months)

330 550 677 770 990 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

AA 30.41 38.23 1 117 93 80 71 61 85 98 

A 30.47 38.38 2 73 61 54 41 62 65 

B 30.61 38.73 3 56 57 53 55 53 
C 

D 

30.51 

30.41 

38.73 

38.80 
4 57 53 57 64 

M 30.78 
5 40 43 59 

6 52 72 

7 76 

Post Position Stats (last 180 days) Top Dogs By Wins

Box 

330 

1 

0 

2 

0 

3 

0 

4 

0 

5 

0 

6 

0 

7 

0 

8 

0 

9 

0 

1 
2 
3 

Cet Dirty Dilly
Jsp Burninmoney
Od Cardano 

AA 
AA 
AA 

Starts 

26 
24 
29 

Firsts W% 

23 88% 
15 62% 
15 51% 

550 278 217 184 193 175 169 200 226 0 4 
5 

Dastardly Deeds
Mac's New York 

AA 
AA 

25 
27 

12 
11 

48% 
40% 

677 28 26 16 19 18 17 25 14 0 6 
7 

Army
Hl's Carson 

AA 
AA 

22 
25 

10 
10 

45% 
40% 

770 

990 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

8 
9 

10 

Empire Magnet
Donttouchmystuff
Gf Steel Horse 

AA 
AA 
AA 

20 
27 
27 

9 
9 
9 

45% 
33% 
33% 

11 Arkaska Gwen AA 28 9 32% 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Cet Miguel
Cg's Roadrunner
L Loyal Levi
Js Comin Undone 

AA 
A 
AA 
AA 

29 
30 
18 
20 

9 
9 
8 
8 

31% 
30% 
44% 
40% 

Kennel Records By Wins Kennel Records By Wins (last 80 races)

 # Kennel Starts 1st 2nd 3rd 4th W% $% # Kennel Starts 1st 2nd 3rd 4th W% $% 

2 
31 
33 

CET Kennels Inc. 
Double G Racing Inc. 
Heather Lomax Kennel, Llc 

1587 
1458 
1592 

203 
195 
193 

218 
184 
183 

230 
170 
199 

198 
204 
181 

12 
13 
12 

41 
37 
36 

31 
3 
8 

Double G Racing Inc. 
JS Kennels, Llc. 
Blanchard Kennel, LLC 

56 
55 
60 

12 
10 

8 

4 
7 
6 

4 
5 
4 

6 
2 

11 

21 
18 
13 

35 
40 
30 

12 Lester Raines Kennel WV, Llc. 1451 191 177 218 184 13 40 2 CET Kennels Inc. 62 8 12 16 2 12 58 
3 JS Kennels, Llc. 1493 190 180 182 219 12 36 11 Abrahamson Kennel LLC 44 7 4 7 3 15 40 
8 
6 
7 

11 

Blanchard Kennel, LLC 
Superior Kennel, Inc. 
RS Racing Llc 
Abrahamson Kennel LLC 

1552 
1289 
1480 
1173 

189 
184 
173 
171 

199 
154 
223 
159 

194 
162 
175 
137 

164 
164 
188 
134 

12 
14 
11 
14 

37 
38 
38 
39 

6 
33 

7 
12 

Superior Kennel, Inc. 
Heather Lomax Kennel, Llc 
RS Racing Llc 
Lester Raines Kennel WV, Llc. 

53 
64 
67 
61 

7 
7 
7 
6 

8 
5 
6 

10 

7 
10 

4 
10 

10 
4 

14 
12 

13 
10 
10 

9 

41 
34 
25 
42 

20 
10 

Mc Millon / Ward Kennel 
On Line Racing 

1397 
1259 

156 
140 

165 
143 

180 
136 

184 
157 

11 
11 

35 
33 

20 
10 

Mc Millon / Ward Kennel 
On Line Racing 

62 
49 

6 
2 

12 
6 

10 
3 

7 
9 

9 
4 

45 
22 


